NOTE IDENTIFIED

0 3 5 2 3539338

Loan No. 10-02-790724400

#### MORTGAGE

which has the address of 7358 West 108th Place, Worth, Illinois, (herein "Property Address"); 60482

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all casements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property".

borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of

See525

MARKON CARD AND ARREST

\$334 TO 11 TO 11 TA

armstrae i digitali. Li grandi progressi dan ekonologi, i i gada iki selekulari, da ki di digitali. Mak kematali dan dak i elipat di edela minga mada da digitali. Di digitali di digitali di digitali di digitali en tradition of a first trade of the second and a triviage areas to take the AMA Part accepts  $= 4 \times (-\infty) \cdot \operatorname{ad}(-\infty) \cdot \operatorname{decore}(-\infty) \cdot \operatorname{decore}(-\infty) \cdot \operatorname{decore}(-\infty) = 0$ of the same of the Chouse deep a title

des All mortes of the control of the property of the property of the control of t 

and a control of the exercise consider an expensive control of the Contraction of Contra

Control of Control

141 Television States of the Con-

and a strong the second control of the control of the second production of the second The worlder of the compared to the present of the confidence of the compared to the compared t en 18 Terembre women my districte et i age gran i transcribit i granicalistic

Contracting the state of the state of . We have the state of the sta A modern appropriate the control of same of a Har recognizing the solution of a contract programme of the contract The additional or and feel the control of the contr

exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenants and agree as follows:

- 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Gorrower shall promptly pay when die the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage.
  - 2. Time of Essence. Time is of the essence hereof.
- 3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first to interest paymie on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.
- 4. Charges; Liens. Porrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines, and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower stall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part hereof.
- 5. Hazard Insurance. Horrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secure toy this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewal thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if security of this Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3529338

and the little began a factor that there is an instance of the control of the property of the control of the control of

and standing the contract of the contract of the property of t

Differently at the community of the control of the

Section 2000 the agreement of the control of the section of the control of the co

efficiency and the continuous flowers and controller to the control of the contro

A Millione metals. A second control of the control

(a) Francisco de la viva de la comparación del comparación de la comparación de la comparación del comparación del comparación de la comparación de la comparación del comparació

en l'espais du menal. Le proprié de la suit du marche de la suit d Le suit de la suit de

Section of the first of the dependence of the first of the property of the first of

the size of the first term of the size of the first term of the size of the si

All the second of the control of the

the Boltzman Control of the Branch and the second of the second of the second

## UNOFFICIAL COPY 9 3 3

#### ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

This Rider is made this 8th day of January , 1986, and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security Instrument") of the same date given by the undersigner (the "Borrower") to secure Borrower's Note to LYONS SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION (the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the property described in the Security Instrument and located at 7358 West 108th Place, Worth, Illinois 10482

Modifications. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

A. INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAINENT CHANGES

The Note has an "Initial Interest Rate" of 10.50 %.

The Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the lst day of the month beginning on Fabruary 1 . 1986 and on that day of the month every month thereafter.

Changes in the interest rate are governed by changes in the Annual Percentage Rate (APR) which is equal to the Index Rate plus one percentage point. The Index Rate is the prime interest rate as established and announced from time to time by Chase Manhattan Bank, N. A. of New York to its most credit-worthy corporate customers on 90-day unsecured obligations and as set and establised on the 1st day of each month. In the event that the prime rate of Chase Manhattan Bank, N. A. of New York is not available the equivalent prime rate of the City Bank N. A. of New York shall be used. However, the Annual Percentage Rate (APR) shall at no time be reduced to a rate lower than 6.00 % per annum. Changes in the APR, as aforesaid, shall take effect prospectively as of the effective date of any change in the Index Rate.

There is no maximum limit on changes in the interest rate at any Change Date.

#### BURNER MARKET REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

HERE A THE BOARD WAS REPORTED FOR A STREET OF A STREET

A sense of the sen

Available of the property of the control of the con

The state of the control of the cont

The state of the s

to the analysis of the first term that the state of the s

If the interest rate changes, the amount of Borrower's monthly payments will change as provided in the Note. Increases in the interest rate will result in higher payments. Decreases in the interest rate will result in lower payments.

#### B. LOAN CHARGES

It could be that the loan secured by the Security Instrument is subject to a law which sets maximum loan charges and that law is interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan would exceed permitted limits. If this is the case, then: (A) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limits and (B) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeded permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal owed under the Note or by making a direct payment to the Borrower.

#### C. PRIOR LIENS

If Lender determines that all or part of the sums secured by this Security Instrument are subject to a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument and the existence and priority for which the Lender has not previously consented to in writing, Lender may send Borrower a notice identifying that lien. Borrower shall promptly act with regard to that lien as provided in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or shall promptly secure an agreement in a form satisfactory to Lender subordinating that lien to this Security Instrument.

#### D. TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY

If there is a transfer of the Property subject to paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require (1) an increase in the current Note interest rate, o: (2) an increase in (or removal of) the limit on the amount of any one interest rate change (if there is a limit), or (3) a change in the Base Index figure, or all of these, as a condition of Lender's waiving the option to accelerate provided in paragraph 17.

By signing this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.

Borrower Gene A. Meyers

Borrower Kari-Jo Meyers

interventing of any opinion of the control of the c

A figure in the control of the contr

round logic for view . On the state of the control of the control

Where the control of the control of

company out a secretary to a sweet the contract

The second of th

paramina kalendaran bilan di Sala

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, and such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to In paragraph 1 and 2 hereof or charge the amount of such installments.. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to hender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

- Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Lauscholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covering the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominum or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part hereof.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Horrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Frozerty, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangement, or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Porrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the Premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower small pay when due the amount of all mortgage insurance promiums directly to the insurance carrier

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal rader the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take my action herounder.

- inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.
- Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct of consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condomnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender,

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial

Additionally the additional of the properties of

Lemmatic esquiverside to a matrix of the property of the control o

A three with a second to the second of the s

teas or and generally continued to the control of t

and the second entropy of the second control of the second of the second

countries to be territories to the control of the property of the property of the control of the

03529338

taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless bender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraph I and 2 hereof or charge the amount of such installments.

- 10. Borrower Not Celeased. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successor in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.
- 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Welver. Any forebearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such wight or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage.
- 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Mortgage or efforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.
- 13. Successor and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall have to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The carticus and headings of the paragraphs of this Mortgage are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.
- manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.
- 15. Uniform Mortgage; Governing Law; Severability. This form of mortgage combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such

**†:3529338** 

1 . . . ]

The first of the first of the control of the contro

Miles the month of a final contraction and in 18 to 20 years of the contraction of the co

The state of agreement of the state of the s

rice visita en la grego de la la companya de la grego de la gre Militaria, la companya de la grego de distribuir de la grego de distribuir de la grego de la grego

entromentalismo e esperanto a director a periodo de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania d La compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la comp

The testing of the second of t

A SAN CONTROL OF A DESCRIPTION OF A SAN CONTROL OF A SAN

The property of the second of

conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provisions, and to this end the provisions of the Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable.

- 16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.
- 17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Mortgage, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Mortgage and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke and remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

- Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenants or agreements of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender price to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property "be notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, and cost of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.
- 19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided

3529338

the Mark that problems on the large of the problems of the ending of the end of the end

ortal equal term has expressible productions of the majorith above to the configuration of the production of t A configuration of the c

There were explicitly to the the there is a second of the control of the control

And the control of th

The wife to rewards of the control of the state of the second periods, and the second of the second

controlled conceeperation dispersion elements, depois para elementario a la companya de la companya de la comp

The first properties of the place of the properties of the first properties of the first properties of the properties of

The property of the manual control of the property of the manual control of the c

strate of the accent to the control of the provided according to the control of t

## UNOFFICIAL COPY 3 3 8

ir paragraph 18 hereof, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, hender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, hender, in person, by agent or by judically appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the property and collection of rents, including but not limited to receiver's fees, promiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

- 21. Puture Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make 'u ure Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. At no time shall the principal amount of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage, not including sums advances in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, exceed the original amount of the Note plus US None
- 22. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.
- 23. Waiver of Homestead. Horrower hereby waives an right of homestead exemption in the Property.
- \* Additional terms and conditions as fully described in the Adjustable Rate Rider set forth as Exhibit A, attached hereto and by reference mees a part thereof.

IN WITNESS WILLREOF, Borrower has executed this Mortgage.

Gene A. Meyers

-Borrower

Lari-We Mevers

-Borrower

This instrument was prepared by:

Donna A. Helfert Lyons Savings and Loan Assn. Consumer Loan Department 450 West 55th Street Countryside, Illinois 60525 3529338

and the second of the control of the

dicted the compagnition of advantage of page and one and appear of the compagnition of the compagnition of a compagnition of the compagnition of t

As the unit of the second of t

r werder geed in thems to a section of the first page of the first page of the property of the control of the c

at them are subsequent to be a subsequence of the s

one to the section of the contract of the section of the contract of the section of the section of the contract of the contrac

Sewerally Commence of the second of the seco

to the top of the second secon

\*\* The first of the control of th

No. of the second

# UNOFFICIAL COPY 3 3 8

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	1				
PATE Illinois	) SS:			•	
DUNTY COOK	)		a Notai	ry Public in	und for said
	Connie E. Benso	)(i)	And in case of the last of the		
ounty and state, d	o hereby certify that	nown to life t	o be the same a me this day in	person(s) w	acknowledged
ubscribed to the fo	personary or pregoing instrument, i and usurvered the as therein set forth.	anid instrumen	t as their In	SE FLICE ADJ	intury acts
		Sala money	•	•	
•••	-effoly	seal, this 8th	day of January	, 1886	
Given under l	my hand and officient	75	1	2 Be	nson
		C	COYVYILL		Notary Public
		0		,	
	11/2/189	4			
My Commission E	Kbireat trion(o)	H <sub>B</sub> H			
			~ 7×,	· .	
			7		
	."			0/1/	
		. •		$\tau_{0}$	
				3	
<b>,</b>					150
	LYONS SAVINGS AN	TOAN ASSOCIA	NOTIA		C
MAIL TO:			r Takin water	we required	CV .
	450 WEST 55TH ST	REET TNOTS 60525			
	450 WEST 55TH SI COUNTRYSIDE, ILL	TITLANIA A A	- 1		
				$\frac{\mathbf{k}_2}{\mathbf{k}_1} = \frac{\mathbf{k}_1}{\mathbf{k}_2} = \frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2}$	
	$\epsilon t \psi t$ .	क्षात्रकात् का अवस्तुः			

COOP COUNTY CLOTH'S OFF

29JTH 40 W MARIZIASF

98. NJ 68 S

70.26.37

Address. Notified

Deed to

Deliver digitions Truck UI

Acidemics. Promisod

C

Deliver detilit.to



ال

Ø

(4) دي 70